
B—7 [Ft. I]

YEAE ENDING 31 MAECH, 1949
PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued

Estimated. Actual Receipts.
1948-49. 1947-48. 1947-48.

£ £ £

Departmental receipts .. .. 25,000 10,000 11,229

31

VOTE—PRIME MINISTER'S 1948-49. 1947-48.
DEPARTMENT—continued Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. Ill—National Publicity
Studios—continued £ £ £

•Other Charges for and incidental to—

continued

Plant and equipment—
Maintenance of
Purchase of ..

Printing and stationery
Production expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

250
6,650

250
8,000

• 1,600
10

100
4,3.35

250
4,000

800
50

214
4,210

267
7,625
1,631

20,160 12,185 16,284

Total—Subdivision No. Ill 40,715 25,400 30,615
TOTAL 234,245 146,608 156,966
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