## YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1949

## PRIME MINISTER'S DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE-PRIME MINISTER'S	1948–49.	1947–48.	
DEPARTMENT—continued	1020	Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. III—National Publicity Studios—continued	£	£	£
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— continued			
Plant and equipment—  Maintenance of	250 6,650 250 8,000 1,600	100 4,335 250 4,000 800 50	214 4,210 267 7,625 1,631
	20,160	12,185	16,284
Total—Subdivision No. III	40,715	25,400	30,615
TOTAL	234,245	146,608	156,966

		Estimated.		Actual Receipts.
		1948-49.	1947-48.	1947-48.
		£	£	£
Departmental receipts	 	25,000	10,000	11,229